

Long-acting reversible contraceptives reminder

Summary of change: The information below applies to HealthChoice members.

Therapeutic class	Drug	Formulary status
Intrauterine devices (IUDs)	Liletta® 52 mg system Kyleena® 19.5 mg system Mirena® system Nexplanon® 68 mg implant Skyla® system Paragard® T 380-A IUD	Coverage under medical benefit: These products are covered with no precertification required for your patients.

What action do I need to take?

If you do not wish to buy and bill, please use one of the options below to receive long-acting reversible contraceptives for administration at your office:

- Call CVS Specialty Pharmacy at 1-877-254-0015. They are available Monday-Friday, 8 a.m.-9 p.m. Eastern time. Provide patient name and insurance information. The prescription can be given to a CVS Specialty pharmacist over the phone, or the prescription can be faxed in at 1-866-336-8479.
- For Paragard only, call Paragard Access Solutions at 1-877-PARAGARD (727-2427). They are available Monday-Friday, 9 a.m.-6 p.m. Eastern time or online at www.paragardaccessolutions.com.

If you need assistance with any other item, call Provider Services at 1-800-454-3730.

The codes and measure tips listed are informational only, not clinical guidelines or standards of medical care, and do not guarantee reimbursement. All member care and related decisions of treatment are the sole responsibility of the provider. This information does not dictate or control your clinical decisions regarding the appropriate care of members. Your state/provider contract(s), Medicaid, member benefits and several other guidelines determine reimbursement for the applicable codes. Proper coding and providing appropriate care decrease the need for high volume of medical record review requests and provider audits. It also helps us review your performance on the quality of care that is provided to our members and meet the HEDIS® measure for quality reporting based on the care you provide our members. Please note: The information provided is based on HEDIS 2017 technical specifications and is subject to change based on guidance given by the National Committee for Quality Assurance, the Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services, and state recommendations. Please refer to the appropriate agency for additional guidance.

HEDIS is a registered trademark of the National Committee for Quality Assurance (NCQA).